
Item  25 July 
2011 

5 Sept 
2011 

24 Oct 
2011 

25 Nov 
2011 (£) 

12 Dec 
2011 

24 Jan 
2012 

5 March 
2012 

24 
April 
2012 

Trauma care reconfiguration 
 

        

Mortality rates at Walsall Health Care NHS 
Trust  
 

        

Care of the elderly at Walsall Health Care 
Trust 
- Review improvement plan produced following 
the findings of the CQC Inspection 
 

   
TBC 

 
 

    

PCT system plan (distilled into meaningful 
sections and shared with the panel prior to 
distribution) 

a. unscheduled care 
b. mental health 

 

  
A. 
B. 

     
 

A. 

 

Health, and Social Care Bill  
 

    H&W 
Board 

   

Vascular surgery  
 

        

West Midlands Ambulance Service 
Performance 
 

        

Chuckery pharmacy petition 
 

        



Item  25 July 
2011 

5 Sept 
2011 

24 Oct 
2011 

25 Nov 
2011 (£) 

12 Dec 
2011 

24 Jan 
2012 

5 March 
2012 

24 
April 
2012 

Mental Health Trust Service Reconfiguration 
 

        

Mental Health Strategy 
 

        

Frail Elderly Pathway 
 

        

Surge Plan 
 

        

Procedures of limited clinical value 
 

        

West Midlands Ambulance Service Hub 
Location 
 

        

Health watch 
 

        

Quarterly Financial monitoring  
 

        

Financial monitoring: Outturn 2010/11 
 

        

Budget Planning 2012/13 
 

        

Midwife Led Birthing Centre 
 

        

Paternity Services  
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5 Sept 
2011 

24 Oct 
2011 

25 Nov 
2011 (£) 

12 Dec 
2011 

24 Jan 
2012 
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2012 

24 
April 
2012 

Walsall Healthcare NHS Trust - Foundation 
Trust update 

  Consult 
Strategy 

     

Walsall Healthcare NHS Trust: Liverpool Care 
Pathway 

        

Nursing & Residential Care Quality Assurance 
Framework 

        

Frail Elderly Pathway - update         

Mental Health Trust – Foundation Trust 
update 

        



 


